
DATE DAY
F.Y.B.A.

SEMESTER-I

F.Y.B.Sc.

SEMESTER-I

09/10/2019 Wednesday OPT. SANSKRIT-I  / FRENCH-I ------------

10/10/2019 Thursday OPT. MARATHI-I  / MATHEMATICS-I MICROBIOLOGY-I / ZOOLOGY-I / ECONOMICS-I 

11/10/2019 Friday COMMERCE-I  / POLITICAL SC-I MICROBIOLOGY-II  / ZOOLOGY-II / ECONOMICS-II 

12/10/2019 Saturday HISTORY-I  / PSYCHOLOGY-I BOTANY-I / MATHEMATICS-I 

14/10/2019 Monday OPT. HINDI-I   BOTANY-II  / MATHEMATICS-II 

15/10/2019 Tuesday STATISTICS-I CHEMISTRY-I  / STATISTICS-I 

16/10/2019 Wednesday ANCILLARY ENGLISH-I CHEMISTRY-II  / STATISTICS-II 

17/10/2019 Thursday ECONOMICS-I  / PHILOSOPHY-I LIFE SCIENCE-I  / PHYSICS-I- / BIOCHEMISTRY-I 

18/10/2019 Friday COMMUNICATION SKILLS IN ENGLISH. LIFE SCIENCE-II/ PHYSICS-II / BIOCHEMISTRY-II 

19/10/2019 Saturday FOUNDATION COURSE-I FOUNDATION COURSE-I

21/10/2019 Monday COMP. LANG.  SANSKRIT / HINDI  / FRENCH / MARATHI ------------

16/09/2019
Dr. Sunil D.Shankhadarwar                                                              

Examination Co-ordinator

S.P. Mandali's Ramnarain Ruia Autonomus College : Matunga, Mumbai - 400 019

 Semester-I Examination  October - 2019 (2019-2020)

TIME :- 08.00am TO 10.00am

 REVISED   Time Table                                     
REVISED 


